Leed Resources Plc

** AUCTION RESULT - 26 JANUARY 2017 * *

In the auction that closed at 4pm on 26™ January 2017, 10,000,000 shares
traded at 0.02 pence per share. The final order book is shown below:

Buyers

Shares Total
Wanted Wanted

2

10,000,000 10,000,000 0.02

~ ~ 0.08
~ ~ 0.20
- . 0.23
- - 0.36
- - 0.40
- . 0.50
- - 0.55
- - 0.60
- - 0.61
~ - 0.70
- - 1.00
- - 5.00

Share Price (p)

Total
Offered

Shares
Offered

Sellers

11,094,100

11,094,100

12,264,521
17,207,848
17,372,140
18,362,140
27,400,655
88,735,416
97,212,423
97,308,627
97,472,963
98,059,862

1,170,421
4,943,327
164,292
990,000
9,038,515
61,334,761
8,477,007
96,204
164,336
586,899

105,211,602 7,151,740
107,211,602 2,000,000

PLEASE DIRECT ANY QUERIES TO ASSET MATCH

TEL: 020 7248 2788




