Leed Resources Plc

* * AUCTION RESULT - 26 JANUARY 2017 * *

In the auction that closed at 4pm on 26th January 2017, 10,000,000 shares traded at 0.02 pence per share. The final order book is shown below:

BUY ORDERS				SELL ORDERS			
Buyers	Shares Wanted	Total Wanted	Share P	rice (p)	Total Offered	Shares Offered	Sellers
2	10,000,000	10,000,000	0.0)2	11,094,100	11,094,100	2
			0.0)8	12,264,521	1,170,421	1
			0.2	20	17,207,848	4,943,327	1
			0.2	23	17,372,140	164,292	1
			0.3	36	18,362,140	990,000	1
			0.4	ŀO	27,400,655	9,038,515	3
			0.5	50	88,735,416	61,334,761	2
			0.5	55	97,212,423	8,477,007	1
			0.6	60	97,308,627	96,204	1
			0.6	51	97,472,963	164,336	1
			0.7	' 0	98,059,862	586,899	1
			1.0	00	105,211,602	7,151,740	1
			5.0	00	107,211,602	2,000,000	1

PLEASE DIRECT ANY QUERIES TO ASSET MATCH

TEL: 020 7248 2788